
Huawei 02310SSS Datablad

Huawei Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)

02310SSS

02310SSS - Äkta Huawei SFP-GE-LXV optisk transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)

Köp nu

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://se.genuinemodules.com/02310sss
http://www.tcpdf.org

